
2011 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC TITLES PLACEGETTERS  
 

Period 2 (Allpowers)  1) David Morse (Velocette) 2) Richard Rake (Norton)  3) Mike 
Chegwidden (Indian) 

Period 3 (125cc)  1) Tony Tildesley (Honda) 2) Trevor Henderson (Bultaco) 

Period 4 (125cc)  1) Ian Glover (Yamaha) 

Period 5 (125cc)  1) Peter Forkes (Honda) 2) Gemma Kernch (Honda) 3) David 
Gazeley (Honda) 

Period 3 (250cc)  1) Darrell Bailey (Ducati) 2) Martin Gratton (Cotton Replica) 3) 
Tim Gill (Honda) 

Period 3 (350cc)  1) Ian Glover (Ducati) 2) Keith Campbell (Honda) 3) Richard 
Metcalf (AJS 7R) 

Period 3 (500cc)  1) Jack Wright (Norton) 2) Keith Campbell (ESO) 3) Murray 
Johnson (Norton) 

Period 3 (700cc)  1) Keith Campbell (ESO) 2) Leigh Corbett (Triton) 3) Darren 
Trotter (Triton) 

Period 3 (Unlimited)  1) Craig Mitchell (Triumph) 2) Des Heaney (Triumph) 3) 
Richard Rake (Norton) 

Period 3 (Sidecar)  1) P. Large / W. Rowe (Triumph) 2) T. Jacobs / N. May 
(Triumph) 3) D. Wain / G. Ditchfield (Tri Ariel) 

Period 4 (250cc)  1) Terry Morris (Montesa) 2) Darrell Bailey (Ducati) 

Period 4 (350cc)  1) Joe Ahern (Yamaha) 2) Curtis Collins (Bultaco) 3) Garth 
Williams (Honda) 

Period 4 (500cc)  1) Chris Pash (Suzuki) 2) Tony Sonar (Honda) 3) Robin Williams 
(Honda) 

Period 4 (Unlimited)  1) Guy Brown (Honda) 2) Mick Galley (Honda) 

Period 4 (Sidecar)  1) Geoff Grant / Craig Lawson (Kawasaki) 2) P&S Cheeseman 
(Honda) 3) T. Gay / G. Butler (Honda) 

Period 5 (250cc)  1) Bret Metcalf 2) Wayne Higgins 3) Jonathon Gutte (All 
Yamaha) 

Period 5 (350cc)  1) Terry Morris 2) Brett Metcalf 3) Vlasta Krejcir (All Yamaha) 

Period 5 (500cc)  1) Nick Van De Sand (Yamaha) 2) Chris Hayward (Yamaha) 30 
Noel Heenan (Suzuki) 

Period 5 (Unlimited)  1) Robert Ruwoldt (Kawasaki) 2) Stuart Loly (Suzuki) 3) Mick 
Moloney (Suzuki) 

Period 5 (Sidecar)  1) Ian Gardner / Kevin Burns (Suzuki) 

Feature Races 
 
Bob Jolly Memorial:  1) Jack Wright 2) Murray Johnson (both Manx Norton) 3) 

Danny Ahern (Matchless G50) 

Ken Blake Memorial:  1) Joe Ahern (Yamaha) 2) Jack Wright (Norton) 3) Darren 
Trotter (Triton) 



Tour De LC Cup:  1) Wayne Higgins 2) Jonathon Gutte 3) Brett Metcalf 

Sidecar Handicap:  1) P. Large / W. Rowe (Triumph) 2) G. Francis / P. Kenny 
(Tribsa) 3) G. Lopeman / V. Butler (Harley Sportster) 

 
Scratch Races 
 
Period 2 (Allpowers) 1) David Morse (Velocette) 2) Richard Rake (Norton) 3) Stan 

Mucha (Indian) 

Period 3 (125cc)  1) Trevor Henderson (Bultaco) 

Period 4 (125cc)  1) Ian Glover (Yamaha) 

Period 5 (125cc)  1) Gemma Kernich 2) David Gazeley 3) Peter Forkes (all 
Hondas) 

Period 3 (250cc)  1) Darrell Bailey (Ducati) 2) Tom Gill (Honda) 

Period 3 (350cc)  1) Paul McGhan (AJS) 2) Tony Tildesley (Honda) 3) Les Toohey 
(BSA) 

Period 3 (500cc)  1) Jack Wright (Norton) 2) Murray Johnson (Norton) 3) Danny 
Ahern (Matchless G50) 

Period 3 (700cc)  1) Daren Trotter (Triton) 2) Russell Craddock (Tri Ariel) 3) Phil 
Baughan (Tribsa) 

Period 3 (Unlimited)  1) Graeme Wagland (JAP) 2) Craig Mitchell (Triumph) 3) Joe 
Ahern (Norton) 

Period 3 (Sidecar)  1) P. Large / W. Rowe 2) R. Todd / D. Betteridge 3) T. Jacobs / 
N. May (all Triumph) 

Period 4 (250cc)  1) Gavin Cosway (Yamaha) 2) Darrell Bailey (Ducati) 3) Terry 
Morris (Montesa) 

Period 4 (350cc)  1) Joe Ahern (Yamaha) 2) Mick Engberg (Suzuki) 3) Garth 
Williams (Honda) 

Period 4 (500cc)  1) Chris Pash (Suzuki) 2) Tony Sovar 3) Bryon Burnett (both 
Honda) 

Period 4 (Unlimited)  1) Guy Brown (Honda) 2) Mick Galley (Honda) 

Period 4 (Sidecar)  1) Geoff Grant / Craig Lawson (Kawasaki) 2) P & S Cheeseman 
3) T. Gay / G. Butler (both Honda) 

Period 5 (250cc)  1) Wayne Higgins 2) Brett Metcalf 3) Jonathon Gutte (all 
Yamaha) 

Period 5 (350cc)  1) Vlasta Krejcir 2) Paul Herft 3) Peter Large (all Yamaha) 

Period 5 (500cc)  1) Nick Van De Sand (Yamaha) 2) Noel Heenan (Suzuki) 3) 
Chris Hayward (Yamaha) 

Period 5 (Unlimited)  1) Stuart Loly (Suzuki) 2) Robert Ruwoldt (Kawasaki) 3) Mick 
Moloney (Suzuki) 

Period 5 (Sidecar)  1) Ian Gardner / Kevin Burns (Suzuki) 

 


